COMMERCIAL PROPANE SERVICE LLC D/B/A BRIGHT'S PROPANE SERVICE, INC.

OF

LEBANON, KENTUCKY

CANCELLED

June 29, 2018

KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION **RATES AND CHARGES**

AND

RULES AND REGULATIONS

FOR FURNISHING

PROPANE GAS AT

OLD BRIDGE SUBDIVISION DANVILLE, KENTUCKY

FILED WITH THE

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY

DATE OF ISSUE: 01/05/2015

DATE EFFECTIVE: 01/01/2015

ISSUED BY:

(Signature of Officer)

TITLE: President

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION IN CASE NO. 2014-00250 DATED: NOVEMBER 26, 2014

KENTUCKY
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

JEFF R. DEROUEN EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

TARIFF BRANCH

2/5/2015

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)